

Legislation Text

File #: 35020_002, Version: 1

SECOND AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT - INCREASE THE ANNUAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT \$3,697,236.95 & ADD ADDITIONAL SCOPE OF WORK